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TAsen5 : SE Hotel Soni Mansion Prat Location : https://maps.app.goo.gl/LiALCMIPAEJIAKA8D7 Uszanennng : Tsausu 4-5 A2
ﬁag.l: : 57/9 8 0. 91%U5130 wYAinnedu 1UATIVNE NFUNNLMILAT 10400 A01UzUSNS laiiJuaundn
suUTinEue ; Internet Hotspot wifi FUIUBIANT 1 21A13 Srunudy ; 8 e Furues : 77 ol
Jodfnde 1: AN AUV © WIN.21A13 washinda : 098-901-8115
Jodfnde 2: - AUV © - washinda : -
fingmune : wwsIY  Tuds A1UWLA :usiness to Business Sales Manag  NEX9UY : Resident washinda : 065-930-1212
Hufimsuims Service : s9th Site : RN Zone : C Fugniuns : wrgauw whld
Wuitnisune / ERP : s9th v RN Tou B washnne : 089-495-3695
fhu Teazndun Eatl Fuu Wiy Y9A37U Wiy
1 |A1USmsUszian CN Cable TV, IPTV \iou - um
2 |A1U3n15Uszan CBN Inter net hotspot wifi , Lan to room , Lease Line 8,000.00 1 \iteu 8,000.00 um
3 |dnds dndendnn Aeniuld nu - um
4 |faunsal fiGendiuld nu - um
Tusludu nafudiunag : Swrudouiiuo : swmeiuiia 8,000.00 um
5 \Fouiiunauing : \auilSumadou : fa SIUAUINST IR INTERNET 8,000.00 um
HeuRiduAnAU3Ns : 2567 Ald91e Internet A1WI33 300/300 499.00 um
6 |ajudwinedeuveudaznisvie Awin1sTeiou CABLE TV - um AU3N15EIAaY INTERNET 7,501.00 UM
?ha‘ﬂnmiua:a‘ﬁﬂﬁa Cable TV, Internet hotsport wifi , Lan To Room , IPTV , Lease Line
aeiu swazdun - gunsel A1 U Wiy aATU w2
1 |Mikrotik RB4011iGS+RM 7,900.00 1 L2} 7,900.00 um
2 |Switch TP-LINK TL-SG1218MP 18-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16 PoE+ (250W) 5,750.00 2 ] 11,500.00 | um
3 |LAN Cat6 1m Ewidios 52.00 1 W 5200 um
4 [LAN Cat6 1m Auns 52.00 1 1@ 52.00 um
5 |US-1001 %3 Lan Link cat5e il 1 ga geaz 10 ¢ 50.00 6 [ 30000 | um
6 |aw Lan catSe 305M 1,800.00 3 nde 5400.00 | UM
7 |indasdrsadlil UPS 1000VA VERTIV 1,890.00 2 ¢ 3,780.00 um
8 |udhll Widen” AC Power Distribution 6 Universal Oulet 3M & Surge 3,785.00 2 40 7,570.00 um
9 |Access Point TP-Link (EAP223) AC1350 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Ceiling Mount 2,000.00 24 L26] 48,000.00 um
10 |SFP Fiber Single-Mode Fiber (SMF) 1.25Gb 1310-1490 1,200.00 1 i 1,20000 | um
11 |Fibre Optic 1 Core 1000 M per Roll 3.00 150 way 450.00 um
13 |SC/UPC SC/UPC SM PATCH CORD 3M 180.00 1 Wy 180.00 um
YaAINTAINY 86,384.00 um
dwu dausu Fey dryyrns , Tasedne , $reffFusman
d1iu Tuazndun Eat) 1 Wiy CRLERH] Wiy
1 |AussarAvesnuniauasdouiinnu 600.00 24 M 14,400.00 um
2 |A1d19 Wimae OUTDOOR 2-48Cores ADSS , RG11 (neinau) 7.00 150 wes 1,050.00 um
3
YaAINTAINY 15,450.00 um
wrnAussaiums dauniiney , iNFOG
5’m"‘u iwa:tﬁuﬂ A1 U Wiy YanId Wiy
1 [Ards duflumstdne dau) 2,000.00 3 u 6,000.00 um
2 [#1 SPLICER INSTALL ODF ( uaniaanviims ) 1,000.00 1 M 1,000.00 um
3 |1 SPLICER CLOSURE OUTDOOR ( suiwauluisawiins) 1,500.00 1 M 1,500.00 um
HLBLA) yaAN1sAImY 850000 3N
s’augaﬁhmiﬂw‘luﬁwm 110,334.00 UM
Andoudyan , Agunsaifizeniiuld - um
HOAAILWED SURIYU 110,334.00  uwW
garnisaunuliisaudnduniswineu 1358 oy
SasAunuardudums-Andos-Argunsal 1471 e
Anadegld / as 97.41558442  uW
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Business to Business Sales Manager Deputy Managing Director of Marketing Survey Manager
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Service Suport / §iaefguasmsdauauuims Sales Manager ISP
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